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HIPER K-730E 8CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU'suz)

ZALMAN ZM-T6 ATX MIDDLE TOVER KASA

U
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. ZALMAN T3 PLUS MINI TOWER MATX KASA
. MSI MAG SHIELD M301 GAMING KASA

“ ZALMAN S3 TG ATX MID TOWER KASA
ZALMAN N50F 3 BEYAZ LED FANLI KASA

ZALMAN S2 TG ATX MIDLE TOWER KASA

ZALMAN ZM-T8 ATX MID TOWER KASA

ZALMAN N5TF 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLIATX MIDT KASA

ZALMAN N5MF ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

<

<

<

[ MSI MAG FORGE M100A 4x120mm ARGB mATX
GAMING KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 100M TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING
KASA

Marka

Hiper

Zalman

Zalman

Msi

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

38,88

56,16

63,72

63,72

66,96

70,20

70,20

72,36

74,52

74,52

74,52

97,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI MAG FORGE 320R AIRFLOW SIYAH ATX GAMING
KASA

ZALMAN N5MF 600W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M100A D60 600W 80+ Bronze
mATX KASA

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) 600W ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

ZALMAN S2 TG 600W TEMPERLI CAM ATX MID
TOWER KASA

ZALMAN N50F 600W 3X BEYAZ LED FAN ATX MIDT
KASA

ZALMAN N5TF 600W 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLIATX
MIDT KASA

ZALMAN S3 TG 600W MIDDLE TOWER TEMPERLI CAM

ATX KASA

ZALMAN N5MF 700W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

MSI Meg Maestro 700L PZ Panoramik Cam USB

3.2 RGB

HIPER K-740E 8CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU'suz)

HIPER K-730 300W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA

Msi

Zalman

Msi

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Msi

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

5+

10+

5+

5+

117,72
usb

125,28
usb

128,52
usb

130,68
usb

146,88
usb

150,12
usb

150,12
usb

157,68
usb

204,12
usb

538,92

usb

37,80 USD

45,36 USD

49,68 USD

51,84 USD



HIPER K-740 350W 8CM FAN ATX KASA Hiper 0 51,84 USD

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 280W Hiper 0 58,32 USD
HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W Hiper 0 62,64 USD
HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 350w Hiper 0 63,72 USD
ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) ATX MIDI TOVER KASA Zalman 0 65,88 USD
HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 500W Hiper 0 69,12 USD
HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA 500W Hiper 0 69,12 USD
MSI MAG FORGE M100R 4X120mm ARGB mATX Msi 0 96,12 USD

GAMING KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M120A AIRFLOW SIYAH ATX Msi 0 106,92
GAMING KASA usb
MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 100R USB 3.2 ATX MID-TOWER Msi 0 106,92
KASA usb
MSI MAG FORGE 100R TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING Msi 0 106,92
KASA usb
MSI MAG FORGE 112R 4x120mm ARGB T.CAM ATX Msi 0 128,52
KASA usb
MSI MAG FORGE 120A B65 650W 80+ BRONZE ATX Msi 0 139,32
KASA usb

usb

i" MAG PANO M10OR PZ M-ATX SIYAH CASE Msi 0 139,32



[

o

e e

ZALMAN N5 TF 700W RGB MIDTOWER KASA

MAG PANO M10OR PZ WHITE M-ATX CASE

ZALMAN N5 MF 700W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

MSI MAG PANO 100R PZ BLACK 4X120MM ARGB FAN

MSI MAG PANO 100R PZ WHITE 4X120MM ARGB FAN

USB 3.

MSI MPG VELOX 100P AIRFLOW USB 3.2 4X FAN
ATX KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300P AIRFLOW KASA

MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 300R 1x120mm ARGB FANLI

ATX KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300R AIRFLOW KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300R AIRFLOW WHITE KASA

MSI MEG PROSPECT 700R GAMING KASA

Zalman

Msi

Zalman

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

145,80
usb

150,12
usb

179,28
usb

182,52
usb

193,32
usb

193,32
usb

214,92
usb

214,92
usb

236,52
usb

247,32
usb

571,32
usb



